Carluke United Reformed Church

Hall Usage by Time as at Monday 13th October 2025

Date

2025 Oct

Nov

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri

Sat
Sun
Mon_|
Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri

Sat
Sun
Mon_|
Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri

Sat
Sun
Mon_|
Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Time

8.30am to 12.30pm

11am

8.30am to 12.30pm

11am

8.30am to 12.30pm

11am

8.30am to 12.30pm

11.30am

Mon 13-Oct-25 to Sun 09-Nov-25
N.B. EOn - Event On, EOff - Event Off, NE - No Event Scheduled, DtR - Date to Remember, Events Held in Hall are shown in RED

Morning
Leader Status

NE
NE

Elaine Mcluckie m
NE

Rev Jan Adamson EOn - Church
NE
NE

Elaine Mcluckie

Rev Craig M Jensen

Elaine Mcluckie

r4 z 2 r4
m m m m

Mr lain Pollock EOn - Church
NE
NE

Elaine Mcluckie m
NE

Rev Helen M Mee DtR - Church

Time

Afternoon
Leader

Status

Current 'Scheduled Events' can be viewed on the
Church Website at http://carluke.urc.org.uk/

Time

6 to 9.30pm

7 to 10pm

7.30 to 9pm

6 to 9.30pm

7 to 10pm

7.30 to 9pm

6 to 9.30pm

7 to 10pm

7.30 to 9pm

6 to 9.30pm

7 to 10pm

7.30 to 9pm

Evening
Leader

Audrey Hillock

lain Pollock

Gary Karr

Audrey Hillock

lain Pollock

Gary Karr

Audrey Hillock

lain Pollock

Gary Karr

Audrey Hillock

lain Pollock

Gary Karr

Status



Carluke United Reformed Church

Hall Usage by Description as at Monday 13th October 2025

Date

2025 Oct

Nov

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

Tue

Mon 22-Oct-25 to Tue 18-Nov-25

Current 'Scheduled Events' can be viewed on the
Church Website at http://carluke.urc.org.uk/

N.B. EOn - Event On, EOff - Event Off, NE - No Event Scheduled, DtR - Date to Remember, Events Held in Hall are shown in RED

Description

Messy Play

Carluke URC

Messy Play

Carluke URC

Messy Play

Remembrance

Messy Play

Carluke URC

Morning
Type

Hall Let

No Event
Worship
No Event

No Event

Hall Let

No Event
Worship
No Event

No Event

Hall Let

No Event
Worship

No Event

Hall Let

No Event
Worship
No Event

No Event

Status

4 Zz Z 4
m m m m

EOn - Church
NE
NE

NE
DtR - Church
NE

NE

DtR - Church
NE
NE

Description

Session

Afternoon

Meeting

Type

Status

Description

Line Dancing

Carluke Camera Club

AA Support Group

Line Dancing

Carluke Camera Club

AA Support Group

Line Dancing

Carluke Camera Club

AA Support Group

Line Dancing

Carluke Camera Club

AA Support Group

Evening

Hall Let

Hall Let

Hall Let

Hall Let

Hall Let

Hall Let

Hall Let

Hall Let

Hall Let

Hall Let

Hall Let

Hall Let

Type

Status



