Carluke United Reformed Church

Hall Usage by Time as at Monday 13th October 2025

Current 'Scheduled Events' can be viewed on the Church Website at http://carluke.urc.org.uk/

Mon 13-Oct-25 to Sun 09-Nov-25

N.B. EOn - Event On, EOff - Event Off, NE - No Event Scheduled, DtR - Date to Remember, Events Held in Hall are shown in RED

			Morning			Afternoon			Evening		
Date			Time	Leader	Status	Time	Leader	Status	Time	Leader	Status
2025 Oct	13	Mon			NE						
	14	Tue			NE						
	15	Wed							6 to 9.30pm	Audrey Hillock	EOn - Hall
	16	Thu	8.30am to 12.30pm	Elaine Mcluckie	EOff - Hall						
	17	Fri							7 to 10pm	lain Pollock	EOn - Hall
	18	Sat			NE						
	19	Sun	11am	Rev Jan Adamson	EOn - Church				7.30 to 9pm	Gary Karr	EOn - Hall
	20	Mon			NE						
	21	Tue			NE						
	22	Wed							6 to 9.30pm	Audrey Hillock	EOn - Hall
	23	Thu	8.30am to 12.30pm	Elaine Mcluckie	EOn - Hall						
	24	Fri							7 to 10pm	lain Pollock	EOn - Hall
	25	Sat			NE						
	26	Sun	11am	Rev Craig M Jensen	DtR - Hall				7.30 to 9pm	Gary Karr	EOn - Hall
	27	Mon			NE						
	28	Tue			NE						
	29	Wed							6 to 9.30pm	Audrey Hillock	EOn - Hall
	30	Thu	8.30am to 12.30pm	Elaine Mcluckie	EOn - Hall						
	31	Fri							7 to 10pm	lain Pollock	EOn - Hall
Nov	01	Sat			NE						
	02	Sun	11am	Mr Iain Pollock	EOn - Church				7.30 to 9pm	Gary Karr	EOn - Hall
	03	Mon			NE						
	04	Tue			NE						
	05	Wed							6 to 9.30pm	Audrey Hillock	EOn - Hall
	06	Thu	8.30am to 12.30pm	Elaine Mcluckie	EOn - Hall						
	07	Fri							7 to 10pm	lain Pollock	EOn - Hall
	08	Sat			NE						
	09	Sun	11.30am	Rev Helen M Mee	DtR - Church				7.30 to 9pm	Gary Karr	EOn - Hall

Carluke United Reformed Church

Hall Usage by Description as at Monday 13th October 2025

Current 'Scheduled Events' can be viewed on the Church Website at http://carluke.urc.org.uk/

Mon 22-Oct-25 to Tue 18-Nov-25

N.B. EOn - Event On, EOff - Event Off, NE - No Event Scheduled, DtR - Date to Remember, Events Held in Hall are shown in RED

				Morning		Afternoon			Evening		
Date		Description	Туре	Status	Description	Туре	Status	Description	Туре	Status	
2025 Oc	t 22	Mon							Line Dancing	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
		Thu	Messy Play	Hall Let	EOn - Hall						
	24	Fri	_						Carluke Camera Club	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
	25	Sat		No Event	NE						
		Sun	Carluke URC	Worship	DtR - Hall				AA Support Group	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
		Mon		No Event	NE						
		Tue		No Event	NE						
	29	Wed							Line Dancing	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
	30	Thu	Messy Play	Hall Let	EOn - Hall						
		Fri							Carluke Camera Club	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
Nov		Sat		No Event	NE						
		Sun	Carluke URC	Worship	EOn - Church				AA Support Group	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
		Mon		No Event	NE						
		Tue		No Event	NE						
		Wed							Line Dancing	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
		Thu	Messy Play	Hall Let	EOn - Hall						_
		Fri							Carluke Camera Club	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
		Sat		No Event	NE						_
		Sun	Remembrance	Worship	DtR - Church				AA Support Group	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
	10	Mon		No Event	NE						
		Tue				Session	Meeting	DtR - Hall			
		Wed			_				Line Dancing	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
	13	Thu	Messy Play	Hall Let	EOn - Hall						
		Fri							Carluke Camera Club	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
	15	Sat		No Event	NE						
		Sun	Carluke URC	Worship	DtR - Church				AA Support Group	Hall Let	EOn - Hall
		Mon		No Event	NE						
	18	Tue		No Event	NE						